102
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE
HSS HOLESAW
Features
Features
• Ideal for cutting hard metal like stainless steel and steel plate
• Ideal for cutting mild steel, stainless and tool steel, cast iron, copper, aluminium,
not more than 2mm
MTCT73
METRIC HEX KEY SET
Features
• Professional quality chrome vanadium
• Bevelled ends for easy screw access
• Supplied in easy to select protective case
• HK0308:  9 Piece Set - 1,5mm, 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm
• BPHK0308: 9 Piece Set - 1,5mm, 2mm, 2.5mm, 3mm, 4mm, 5mm, 6mm, 8mm, 10mm
• Hexagonal keys with ball point ends on the long arm and conventional hex on the
short arm
BPHK0308
MHS22
MTCT20   20mm  10mm
MTCT22 22mm  10mm
MTCT25 25mm  10mm
MTCT32 32mm  10mm
MTCT40 40mm  13mm
MTCT51 51mm  13mm
MTCT64 64mm  13mm
MTCT73 73mm  13mm
MTCT76 76mm  13mm
MTCT83 83mm  13mm
Product Code Hole Chuck
MHS16   16mm  10mm
MHS20 20mm  10mm
MHS22 22mm  10mm
MHS25 25mm  10mm
MHS32 32mm  13mm
MHS40 40mm  13mm
MHS50 50mm  13mm
Product Code Hole Chuck
HK0308    90° Standard
BPHK0308  90° Ball
Product Code TipAngle
OFFSET HEX KEY
Features
• Fully insulated for use on live conductors up to 1000V AC
• Conforms to EN 60900 standards
• Chrome vanadium steel
• Conforms to EN 60900 standard
• Individually tested to 10 000V
VB03
VB04
VB05
VB06
VB08
VB10
Product Code
VB03 90° 20g 3mm
VB04 90° 30g 4mm
VB05 90° 50g 5mm
VB06 90° 80g 6mm
VB08 90° 140g 8mm
VB10 90° 230g 10mm
Angle HeadWeight
HOLESAWS & HEX KEYS
H
O
L
E
S
A
W
S
 &
 H
E
X
 K
E
Y
S
HK0308